

G.R-82/1991

Present: Smt. Tanim Das, A.C.J.M, Dinhata, I/C of A.C.J.M-II, Dinhata.

Order No. 118

Dated: 25.08.2023

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of W/A.

(6) accused persons on C/B are absent by time petition.

No E/R of W/A is received against (3) accused persons.

Issue reminder.

The Ld. P.O. is on transfer. The Court is lying vacant. The case is adjourned today.

To 01.11.2023 for appearance and E/R of W/A.

B.C-II to comply.

D/C by me :-

A.C.J.M.,
2nd Court, Dinhata.(I/C)

A.C.J.M.,
2nd Court, Dinhata.(I/C)