

*G.R 82 of 1991*

*CIS 82 of 1991*

*Order No-128 Dated 15.06.2024.*

*Today is fixed for App and E/R of WA of 4 accused persons.*

*There is a Resolution of the Bar for which case is adjourned for the Ends of Justice.*

*To : 02.08.2024 for E/R of WA of 4 accused persons.*

*Dictated and Corrected by Me:*

*A.C.J.M.*

*2nd Court, Dinhata.*

*A.C.J.M.*

*2nd Court, Dinhata*